Company Name

A-1 Storm Shelters

Alabama Safe Shelter

Agua Bath

Area Septic

Arkansas Concrete, LLC
Armour Guard Storm Shelters
Barger and Sons

Boyce Construction

Central Machine & Fabrication

(S

Domes International

Country Harmony

Del City Mechanical Fabricators, LLC
Del Zotto Products of Florida, Inc.

Del Zotto Products of Texas, Inc.

Domes International
EF-5 Shelters

EF-5 Shelters

Elite Safe Shelters
F5 Storm Shelter

F5 Storm Shelters
Ft. Knox Safe Rooms
G&M Tank Co., Inc.

Gates Excavation & Hauling, Inc.

Granger Plastics

Granger Plastics
Greenville Products Group
Ground Zero Shelters, Inc.
Ground Zero Shelters, Inc.
Hatteras Pools

Hausner Precast, Inc.

Hausner Precast, Inc.

Contact Name

Brian Cunningham

Tommy Shaddix

George P. McAllister, Jr. P.E.

Brian Evans
Mike Harris
Tim Arp

Eric Barger

Marion Boyce

~ TyBragg

Jimmy Skinner
David Kimball
Kelly LaSalle
Don Trumble
Art Clendenin
Jimmy Skinner
Darrel Podzemny
Darrel Podzemny
Jay Clark

Matt Hillburn
Matt Hillburn
Milton Odom
Jeff McMachan
Brian Gates
Jim Cravens
Jim Cravens
Clarence Otto
Richard Crow
Richard Crow
Ken McNeil
Alan Hausner

Allen Hausner

Address

599 Halls Place
344 County Road 1177
921 Cherokee Ave.

28576 Hwy 29
P.O. Box 1361

4101 Winsdor Parkway

P.O. Box 370

3602 Thurman
250 Spring Drive

P.O. Box 137

10520 West Hwy 60
4115 Pearl Way
4405 W. HWY 40
5701 N. HWY 135

P.O. Box 137

5000 View Point

5000 View Point

5708 NW 163 Terrace
1767 North Deffer

1776 N. Deffer Dr.

38 East 44th Street

1504 So. Green Ave.
100154 Highway 82

1600 M.A.D.E Industrial Dr.
1600 M.A.D.E Industrial Dr.
1301 East Commerce St.
4600 Independence

1300 West HWY 77

182 Airport Lane

P.O. Box 1307
P.O. Box 1307
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City

West Blacton
Cullman
Nashville
Elmore City
Paragould
Dallas
Kingston
Amarillo
Montevallo
Golden
Canyon

Del City
Ocala
Gladewater
Golden
Amarillo
Amarillo
Edmund
Nixa

Nixa

Tulsa
Purcell

Vian
Middletown
Middletown
Greenville
Perry

Perry OK
Cameron
Durant

Durant

State Zip Code

AL
AL
TN
OK
AR
X
TN
X
AL
MS
1S
OK
FL
X
MS
X
>
OK
MO
MO
OK
OK
OK
OH
OH
AL
OK

SC
OK
OK

35184
35057
37207
73433
72451
75205
37763
79109
35115
38847
79015
73115
34482
75647
38847
79124
79124
73013
65714
65714
74105
73080
74962
45044
45044
36037
73077
73077
29030
74702
74702

Telephone

205-938-5159
256-338-4984
615-227-0017
580-788-2109

214-520-6160
865-617-3742
806-359-6619
205-665-4516

806-655-6445
405-265-8829

903-981-0400

806-670-4774
806-670-4774
405-513-7300

417-725-0800
918-857-4380
405-527-5342
918-773-6235
513-424-1995
513-424-1995

1-877-880-1351

580-336-1351
803-823-2300
580-924-6988
580-924-6988

Date of Test

6/20/2012
6/27/2011
3/21/2000
7/24/2005
5/29/2001
11/29/2011
4/17/2009
6/10/2011
9/29/2011
7/26/2001
1/24/2002
4/18/2014
4/29/2003
1/10/2014
6/26/2001
4/5/2006
4/29/2009
7/19/2013
7/22/2016
1/19/2012
4/4/2014
12/7/2012
11/2/2012
3/8/2007
6/16/2011
7/9/2001
8/14/2009
3/1/2013
9/5/2014
1/3/2002
8/10/2011



Hausner Precast, Inc.

Heartland Storm Shelters
Innovation One

KBK Industries, LLC

Long Industries, Inc.

McKittrick Precast

Missouri Storm Shelters

Molds of Bethlehem, Inc.
Montezuma Concrete

OK Storm Shelters

Oklahoma Strong Storm Shelter
Original F5 Storm Shelters of Louisiana
Panhandle Shelters/ DMIC
Pinnacle Storm Shelters

Precon Precast LLC

Progressive Products Inc.

Pyles Concrete

Quality Built Tornado Shelters
Quality Concrete Products
SafePorch Storm Shelter
Safe-T-Shelter

Security Tornado Shelters

S-E-T Supply

Severe Weather Pod

Shell Tornado, Inc.

SI Precast

Sooner Storm Shelters/ RHC Inc.
Southern lllinois Storm Shelters, Inc.
SOZOCO LLC

Steel Standing Shelters

Steel Storm Shelters, LLC
SteelSafe Shelters

Rick Rhodd

Jim Poole
Davie Brown
Kevin Baalmann
Columbus Long
Carl McKittrick
Jeff Olsen

Latt Moretz
Kelly Unruh
Riley Pool

Chris Hobbs
Robert Taylor
Wiley Davis
Julio Aguilar
Frank Phillips
Stephen Hinton
Craig Pyles
Glen Nolan
David Gordon
Mark Pile

R. Brent Mitchell
Danny Roach
Alberto Valazquez
Joe Zinser

Mick Martin
Gregg Barrett
Rod Henry
Scott Incoldsby
Chris Johnson
Christina Allen
David Hughes
Chris Wood

P.O. Box 32

314 Pleasant St.

601 2nd Street NE
East Hwy 96

105 FCR 413

10763 S. 257th E Ave.
4983 E. Hwy 60

36 Bethlehem Mfg. Lane

26104 13 Road
4910S. 193rd W Ave.
2137 Edinburg Dr.

Drumright
Mt. Orab
Marietta

Rush Center
Buffalo
Broken Arrow
Rogersville
Hickory
Montezuma
Sanel Springs

Yukon

348 Delmus McMurray Roac Baskin

P.O. Box 204

5209 S. 62nd St.

6865 FM 730

3305 Airport Circle
P.O. Box 639

P.O. Box 842

915 Bois d'Arc St.

526 N. Bloomington St.
3275 Hwy 55 W

940 W. Front

21420 SE 103rd St.
6101 Long Prairie Road
3333 South 6th St.
10965 Granada Lane
P.O. Box 1080

511 W. State Street
2536 SE 15th

81 Park St.

1345 S. Highland

685 Providence Main
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Memphis
Rogers

Azle

Pittsburg
Columbia
Farmington
Commerce
Lowell
Danville
Blossom
Newalla
Flower Mound
Lincoln
Overland Park
Oologah
Buckner

OKC
Geraldine
Jackson

Hunstville

OK
OH
OK
KS
X
OK
MO
NC
KS
OK
OK
LA
X
AR
X
KS
KY
AR
X
AR
AL
X
OK
>

KS
OK

OK
AL
TN
AL

74030
45154
73448
67575
75831
74014
65742
28601
37877
74063
73099
71219
79245
72758
76020
66762
42728
72730
75428
72745
35619
75416
74857
75028
68502
66211
74053
62819
73129
35974
38302
35806

918-352-3479

1-800-454-7077

580-276-3305
785-372-4331
903-389-3263
918-486-6227

1-866-511-1551

620-846-2248
918-924-6107
405-650-6068
318-248-2994

479-586-5966
817-448-9718
620-235-1712
270-384-9437

903-886-3055
479-659-8830
800-462-3648
903-982-7427
405-209-2584
972-539-3524

913-345-2120
918-371-1207

1-877-353-8663

405-204-2575
256-706-6006
731-427-8044
236-302-6102

8/26/2011
7/24/2001
10/29/2010
6/15/2009
8/29/2016
1/18/2013
9/9/2006
6/21/2011
5/3/2012
2/22/2013
7/26/2013
4/26/2012
5/22/2012
10/3/2014
5/1/2015
3/7/2014
6/2/2006
5/10/2012
3/3/2007
9/20/2013
6/1/2001
10/12/2012
8/2/2013
2/13/2009
7/12/2001
7/6/2004
6/13/2012
8/20/2001
11/14/2003
6/28/2013
2/20/2009
5/22/2012



SteelSafe Shelters
Storm Chaser Shelters, Inc.

Storm Craft

Storm Safe Inground Tornado Shelters

Storm Shelter USA
Straightline Shelters
Stretch's Welding
Survive-A-Storm

The Refuge
TornadoSafe Shelters

Turner Sourcing Solutions

Vaughn Concrete Products, Inc.

Vault Shelters
Webster Dirtworks
Wells Septic

Chris Wood

Trey Thompson
Tim King

Barry Stephenson
Eric Crowe
Elizabeth Hoyt
John Coggins
Mathew Batson
Kelly Hall

Darrin Humphrey
Jeff Turner

Mike Vaughn
Shane Malone or Danny Jester
Chris Webster
Chris Wells

685 Providence Main
1200 Lawson Road
P.O. Box 3152

6101 Camille

6471 East 49th Drive
4721 E. 2nd St.

211 Dickinson St.

1207 Sunset Drive

P.O. Box 2042

7800 S. Western Ave.
603 Swan Dr.

10021 Amarillo Blvd. East
5100 Eldorado Park
13513 East 1200 North
3488 Parkwood Drive
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Huntsville
Fort Worth
Phenix City
Valley Brook
Commerce City
Edmond
Kiowa
Thomasville
Henderson
OKC

Smyrna
Amarillo
McKinney
Odon

Anniston

AL
>
AL
OK

OK
KS
GA
X
OK
TN
X
™

AL

35806
76131
36868
73149
80022
73034
67070
31792
75653
73139
37167
79108
75070
47562
36201

256-302-6102
817-847-9000
706-575-6520
405-606-2563

405-285-0070
620-825-4195

903-657-6616
405-848-3017
615-223-6500
806-374-3747
972-562-7997
812-444-9728
205-338-8590

9/19/2014
7/23/1998
8/27/2003
6/19/2015
11/8/1999
1/24/2014
6/30/2014
6/24/2011

9/7/2000

1/6/2015

2/5/2010
4/13/2007
7/19/2013
5/23/2006

8/3/2011



